Rekstrarframlég vegna
arsins 2004 skv. lll.Lkafla
reglugeroar nr.656/2002
Skorradalshreppur
Borgarfjardarsveit
Grundarfjardarbeer
Sneefellsbeer
Stykkishélmsbeer
Dalabyggd
Vesturbyggd
Talknafjardarhreppur
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
Fasteignir Isafjardarbaejar
Sudavikurhreppur
Hoélmavikurhreppur
Hunaping vestra
Bléndudsbeer
Héféahreppur
Svf. Skagafjérdur
Olafsfiardarbaer
Dalvikurbyggd
Akureyrarbeer
Akureyrarbeer v.Hriseyjar
Husavikurbaer
Raufarhafnarhreppur
Poérshafnarhreppur
Skeggjastadahreppur
Borgarfjardarhreppur
Seyodisfjardarkaupstadur
Fjardabyggd
Austurbyggd
Breiddalshreppur
Djupavogshreppur
Vestmannaeyjabeer
Rangarping ytra
Grimsnes- og
Grafningshr.

Samtals:

Framlag

vegna
Rekstrar- auodra
framlag ibuoda
677.099 0
0 0
0 0
1.267.916 0
423.225 0
418.091 0
8.193.532 6.483.915
338.114 298.291
2.596.553  3.094.285
3.884.394  3.779.186
528.933 0
1.644.141 318.125
162.879 0
963.022 24.657
1.205.095 77.764
3.837.653 169.124
1.718.545 0
2.390.203 237.773
0 0
208.957 0
3.718.233 316.571
525.192 580.971
4.010.551 0
806.940 0
293.814 203.287
2.179.734 254.515
1.204.832 469.785
865.016 233.736
398.748 23.441
507.410 91.104
4.109.976 4.114.700
0 0
149.971 0

49.228.769 20.771.231

Samtals
framlag

677.099
0
0
1.267.916
423.225
418.091
14.677.446
636.405
5.690.838
7.663.579
528.933
1.962.266
162.879
987.680
1.282.859
4.006.777
1.718.545
2.627.976
0
208.957
4.034.804
1.106.163
4.010.551
806.940
497.101
2.434.249
1.674.617
1.098.753
422.189
598.514
8.224.676
0

149.971
70.000.000



